April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM269 Submersible Level Transmitter
Features
■ Diffused silicon piezoresistive
sensor
■ Probe drop measurement mode
easy to install
■ Available for liquid level

100M G 100 meters H₂O 200％FS 500％FS
PCM269- 2M (XX) B1 J3 L (PE)
How to order
Electrical connection
J3: cable outlet
Output signal
B1: 4～20mA
B2: 1～5V
B3: 0～5V
B6: 0.5～4.5V
B7: 0～10V
Cable material
PE